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FINAL 2017 DONATIONS FROM SHRM STATE COUNCILS

TOTAL ANNUAL
CONTRIBUTION

( Chapter Gifts + Recognition Credits)

Recognition
Credits

Alabama SHRM State Council
Alaska SHRM State Council
Arizona SHRM State Council
Arkansas SHRM State Council, Inc.
California State Council of SHRM
Colorado SHRM State Council
Connecticut SHRM State Council
Delaware SHRM State Council
Garden State Council SHRM, Inc.
Georgia SHRM State Council
Hawaii SHRM State Council

HR Florida State Council, Inc.
Idaho SHRM State Council

lllinois SHRM State Council
Indiana SHRM State Council

lowa SHRM State Council
Kentucky SHRM State Council
Louisiana SHRM State Council
Maine SHRM State Council
Maryland SHRM State Council, Inc.
Massachusetts SHRM State Council
Michigan SHRM State Council
Minnesota SHRM State Council
Mississippi State Council of SHRM
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12,139.00
2,735.00
9,334.42
3,491.00

15,095.09
6,259.00
1,465.00

780.00

11,092.00
8,989.48
2,985.00

26,973.00

555.00
7,037.00

12,409.00
2,461.00

15,603.00
2,689.00

335.00
3,507.00
2,171.00
8,430.00

12,360.00
2,255.00

Chapter Gifts
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8,520.00
2,100.00
6,512.46
2,010.00
2,165.00
4,800.00
660.00
275.00
8,330.00
1,525.00
1,850.00
17,182.00
400.00
5,023.00
10,475.00
1,650.00
10,530.00
50.00
100.00
2,087.00
1,710.00
6,605.00
10,652.00
1,485.00
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3,619.00
635.00
2,821.96
1,481.00
12,930.09
1,459.00
805.00
505.00
2,762.00
7,464.48
1,135.00
9,791.00
155.00
2,014.00
1,934.00
811.00
5,073.00
2,639.00
235.00
1,420.00
461.00
1,825.00
1,708.00
770.00
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Missouri State Council of SHRM, Inc.
Montana SHRM State Council
Nebraska SHRM State Council
Nevada SHRM State Council

New Hampshire SHRM State Council
New Mexico SHRM State Council
New York State SHRM, Inc.

North Carolina SHRM State Council
North Dakota SHRM State Council
Ohio SHRM State Council
Oklahoma SHRM State Council
Oregon SHRM State Council
Pennsylvania SHRM State Council
Rhode Island SHRM State Council
South Carolina SHRM State Council
South Dakota SHRM State Council
Tennessee SHRM State Council
Texas SHRM State Council

The Kansas State Council of SHRM, Inc.

Utah Human Resource State Council
Vermont SHRM State Council
Virginia SHRM State Council
Washington State SHRM

West Virginia SHRM State Council
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State Councll
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2,641.00
3,985.08
7,426.00
841.00
1,415.00
2,173.85
4,755.38
10,001.00
2,455.00
3,734.00
4,327.00
2,063.77
14,033.05
2,010.00
5,290.00
1,244.00
1,655.00
9,576.00
4,198.00
200.00
3,666.00
12,206.49
8,314.22
680.00
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1,000.00
3,735.08
1,500.00

250.00

490.00
1,688.85
1,148.38
6,177.00
2,150.00
2,515.00
3,093.00
1,513.77
9,987.05
1,665.00
3,350.00

954.00
1,130.00
4,000.00

250.00
3,036.00
7,493.49
1,568.95

655.00
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1,641.00
250.00
5,926.00
591.00
925.00
485.00
3,607.00
3,824.00
305.00
1,219.00
1,234.00
550.00
4,046.00
345.00
1,940.00
290.00
525.00
5,576.00
3,948.00
200.00
630.00
4,713.00
6,745.27
25.00
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Wisconsin SHRM State Council State Council WI $ 8,716.00 $ 3,450.00 $ 5,266.00
Wyoming SHRM State Council State Council WY 1,845.00 $ 1,645.00 $ 200.00



