

## FINAL 2017 DONATIONS FROM SHRM STATE COUNCILS

Chapter	Chapter ID#	State	te Region	TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION		Chapter Gifts		Recognition Credits	
				(= Chapte	er Gifts + Recognition Credits)			Credits-	
Alabama SHRM State Council	State Council	AL	SE	\$	12,139.00	\$	8,520.00	\$	3,619.00
Alaska SHRM State Council	State Council	AK	PW	\$	2,735.00	\$	2,100.00	\$	635.00
Arizona SHRM State Council	State Council	AZ	SWC	\$	9,334.42	\$	6,512.46	\$	2,821.96
Arkansas SHRM State Council, Inc.	State Council	AR	SWC	\$	3,491.00	\$	2,010.00	\$	1,481.00
California State Council of SHRM	State Council	CA	PW	\$	15,095.09	\$	2,165.00	\$	12,930.09
Colorado SHRM State Council	State Council	CO	SWC	\$	6,259.00	\$	4,800.00	\$	1,459.00
Connecticut SHRM State Council	State Council	СТ	NE	\$	1,465.00	\$	660.00	\$	805.00
Delaware SHRM State Council	State Council	DE	NE	\$	780.00	\$	275.00	\$	505.00
Garden State Council SHRM, Inc.	State Council	NJ	NE	\$	11,092.00	\$	8,330.00	\$	2,762.00
Georgia SHRM State Council	State Council	GA	SE	\$	8,989.48	\$	1,525.00	\$	7,464.48
Hawaii SHRM State Council	State Council	HI	PW	\$	2,985.00	\$	1,850.00	\$	1,135.00
HR Florida State Council, Inc.	State Council	FL	SE	\$	26,973.00	\$	17,182.00	\$	9,791.00
Idaho SHRM State Council	State Council	ID	PW	\$	555.00	\$	400.00	\$	155.00
Illinois SHRM State Council	State Council	IL	NC	\$	7,037.00	\$	5,023.00	\$	2,014.00
Indiana SHRM State Council	State Council	IN	NC	\$	12,409.00	\$	10,475.00	\$	1,934.00
Iowa SHRM State Council	State Council	IA	NC	\$	2,461.00	\$	1,650.00	\$	811.00
Kentucky SHRM State Council	State Council	KY	SE	\$	15,603.00	\$	10,530.00	\$	5,073.00
Louisiana SHRM State Council	State Council	LA	SWC	\$	2,689.00	\$	50.00	\$	2,639.00
Maine SHRM State Council	State Council	ME	NE	\$	335.00	\$	100.00	\$	235.00
Maryland SHRM State Council, Inc.	State Council	MD	NE	\$	3,507.00	\$	2,087.00	\$	1,420.00
Massachusetts SHRM State Council	State Council	MA	NE	\$	2,171.00	\$	1,710.00	\$	461.00
Michigan SHRM State Council	State Council	MI	NC	\$	8,430.00	\$	6,605.00	\$	1,825.00
Minnesota SHRM State Council	State Council	MN	NC	\$	12,360.00	\$	10,652.00	\$	1,708.00
Mississippi State Council of SHRM	State Council	MS	SE	\$	2,255.00	\$	1,485.00	\$	770.00



## FINAL 2017 DONATIONS FROM SHRM STATE COUNCILS

Chapter	Chapter ID# Sta		tate Region	TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION		Chapter Gifts		Recognition Credits	
				(= Cha	apter Gifts + Recognition Credits)			orcuits	
Missouri State Council of SHRM, Inc.	State Council	MO	SWC	\$	2,641.00	\$	1,000.00	\$	1,641.00
Montana SHRM State Council	State Council	MT	PW	\$	3,985.08	\$	3,735.08	\$	250.00
Nebraska SHRM State Council	State Council	NE	NC	\$	7,426.00	\$	1,500.00	\$	5,926.00
Nevada SHRM State Council	State Council	NV	PW	\$	841.00	\$	250.00	\$	591.00
New Hampshire SHRM State Council	State Council	NH	NE	\$	1,415.00	\$	490.00	\$	925.00
New Mexico SHRM State Council	State Council	NM	SWC	\$	2,173.85	\$	1,688.85	\$	485.00
New York State SHRM, Inc.	State Council	NY	NE	\$	4,755.38	\$	1,148.38	\$	3,607.00
North Carolina SHRM State Council	State Council	NC	SE	\$	10,001.00	\$	6,177.00	\$	3,824.00
North Dakota SHRM State Council	State Council	ND	NC	\$	2,455.00	\$	2,150.00	\$	305.00
Ohio SHRM State Council	State Council	ОН	NC	\$	3,734.00	\$	2,515.00	\$	1,219.00
Oklahoma SHRM State Council	State Council	OK	SWC	\$	4,327.00	\$	3,093.00	\$	1,234.00
Oregon SHRM State Council	State Council	OR	PW	\$	2,063.77	\$	1,513.77	\$	550.00
Pennsylvania SHRM State Council	State Council	PA	NE	\$	14,033.05	\$	9,987.05	\$	4,046.00
Rhode Island SHRM State Council	State Council	RI	NE	\$	2,010.00	\$	1,665.00	\$	345.00
South Carolina SHRM State Council	State Council	SC	SE	\$	5,290.00	\$	3,350.00	\$	1,940.00
South Dakota SHRM State Council	State Council	SD	NC	\$	1,244.00	\$	954.00	\$	290.00
Tennessee SHRM State Council	State Council	TN	SE	\$	1,655.00	\$	1,130.00	\$	525.00
Texas SHRM State Council	State Council	ТΧ	SWC	\$	9,576.00	\$	4,000.00	\$	5,576.00
The Kansas State Council of SHRM, Inc.	State Council	KS	SWC	\$	4,198.00	\$	250.00	\$	3,948.00
Utah Human Resource State Council	State Council	UT	SWC	\$	200.00	\$	-	\$	200.00
Vermont SHRM State Council	State Council	VT	NE	\$	3,666.00	\$	3,036.00	\$	630.00
Virginia SHRM State Council	State Council	VA	SE	\$	12,206.49	\$	7,493.49	\$	4,713.00
Washington State SHRM	State Council	WA	PW	\$	8,314.22	\$	1,568.95	\$	6,745.27
West Virginia SHRM State Council	State Council	WV	SE	\$	680.00	\$	655.00	\$	25.00



## FINAL 2017 DONATIONS FROM SHRM STATE COUNCILS

Chapter	Chapter ID#	State	Region	TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION		Chapter Gifts		Recognition Credits	
				(= Chapter Gifts + Recogr	ition Credits)				Credits
Wisconsin SHRM State Council	State Council	WI	NC	\$	8,716.00	\$	3,450.00	\$	5,266.00
Wyoming SHRM State Council	State Council	WY	PW	\$	1,845.00	\$	1,645.00	\$	200.00